Senta 2011
Senta, 9.7.2011

Disciplina 2
9.7.2011 - 10:12

Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod4
3 KERTVELJESI, Viktorija
4 VIL, Leontina
5 JURIC, Lana
6 JOVIC, Ivet

Grupa2od 4

SECENUJI, Katalin

LL LADANYI, Lili
MAVRAK, Jovana
MARTINOVIC, Sonja
BORDJOSKI, Jelena
DZENOPOLJAC, Anja
REPMAN, Barbara
DZINIC, Jovana

O~NO U WN P

Grupa3od 4

1 ZORIC, Lara

2 KARA, Reka

3 RUZIC, Milana

4 SB SZABO, Bianka

5 PEJICIC, Sara

6 BE BARNA, Erika

7 MIHALEK, Nora

8 DUDUKOVIC, Vladisava

Grupad4od 4

1 AA ADAM, Alexa

2 PANDUROVIC, Selena
3 SIMIC, Dunja

4 SOSTAREC, Milica

5 VP VESZPREMI, Palma
6 BRDARIC, Nevena

7 PIRSLIJIN, Ana

8 VARADI, Ela

G.R.

01 Pk Delfin Ada
95 Pk Delfin Ada
02 Vikovacki Plivacki klub
01 Pk Delfin Ada

99 Pk Delfin Ada

99  Plivacku klub Senta

99  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
98 Vikovacki Plivacki klub

94 Pk Delfin Ada

98  Plivacki klub "Spartak” Subotica
00 "Feniks",Sombor

00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica

01  Plivacki klub "Spartak™” Subotica
99  Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

99 Pk Delfin Vrbas

00 Szekszardi Vizmu

00 Pk Delfin Vrbas

00 Plivacku klub Senta

95 Pk Delfin Ada

96 "Feniks",Sombor

01 Szekszardi Vizmu

98 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

98  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
97  Plivacki klub "Spartak” Subotica
98 Szekszardi Vizmu

97  "Feniks",Sombor

96 Vikovacki Plivacki klub

00 Timisoara

59.00
58.00
58.67
1:03.00

56.00
49.44
48.54
44.63
47.00
48.57
52.02
56.20

44.27
43.97
43.30
40.00
41.30
43.93
44.00
44.47

39.00
38.33
35.46
32.93

36.54
38.37
39.00
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